## **B. Sc in Geomatics**

## **Breakup fees Structure**

Installment	Session	<b>Boarding Student Fees</b>	Day student fees	Installment
		(Kina)	(Kina)	Deposited on and
				before
1	SEMESTER 1 : Residential 1 (Nov-	8790.00	4740.00	One month before
	Dec)			class start
2	SEMESTER 2:Distance Mode 1	2500.00	2500.00	1st Week of
	(Feb-June)			February
3	SEMESTER 3 : Residential 2 (Nov-	6790.00	2740.00	One month before
	Dec)			class start
4	SEMESTER 4:Distance Mode 2	2500.00	2500.00	1st Week of
	(Feb-June)			February
5	SEMESTER 5 : Residential 3 (Nov-	6790.00	2740.00	One month before
	Dec)			class start
6	SEMESTER 6:Distance Mode 3	2500.00	2500.00	1st Week of
	(Feb-June)			February
7	SEMESTER 7 : Residential 4 (Nov-	6790.00	2740.00	One month before
	Dec)			class start
8	SEMESTER 8&9:Distance Mode 4	6290.00	2240.00	1st Week of
	(Feb-June) & Residential 5 (Nov-			February
	Dec)			
Total		42950.00	22700.00	

N.B.: If a student wishes to pay at a time the whole amount then he / she may avail of concession of 950.00 (Boarding Student) and 200.00 (Day Student) i.e., the candidate has to pay K 42000.00 (Boarding Student) & K22000.00 (Day Student) only.